
COPPA BREMA 2011 - 1° CONCENTRAMENTO
 

Perugia - Pellini dal 08/12/2010 al 08/12/2010
.

ELENCO ISCRITTI
08/12/2010 - ore 09.00 - 1 PARTE

ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.
 

100 Farfalla - Assoluti  Maschile 

 1) MERCANTILI Diego 1990 ASD PONTEVECCHIO    54.70
 2) FRANCIONI David 1994 AGON.NUOTO CLUB TERNI    58.93
 3) DE MARTINO Stefano 1993 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI  1'00.79
 4) LARDANI Davide 1995 UMBRIA NUOTO  1'02.30
 5) CECCHETTI Giorgio 1988 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  1'02.51
 6) RIGHETTI Lorenzo 1994 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD  1'03.93
.

50 Farfalla - Assoluti  Femminile 

 1) BENEDETTI Giulia 1993 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA    28.75
 2) ALUNNI Erika 1991 UMBRIA NUOTO    29.57
 3) TARPANI Elena 1997 ASD PONTEVECCHIO    29.58
 4) GATTI Miriam 1990 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD    30.82
 5) BALLESI Ilaria 1994 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI    33.27
 6) FRANCESCONI Claudia 1997 AGON.NUOTO CLUB TERNI   s.t.
.

100 Rana - Assoluti  Maschile 

 1) PANSOLINI Giorgio 1994 AGON.NUOTO CLUB TERNI  1'04.73
 2) PONZIANI Francesco 1993 UMBRIA NUOTO  1'06.89
 3) VIALI Massimo 1989 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI  1'08.75
 4) PATITI Andrea 1994 ASD PONTEVECCHIO  1'10.03
 5) CITERNI Lapo 1995 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  1'12.90
 6) CASAGRANDE CUPPOLONI Mattia 1995 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD  1'14.76
.

50 Rana - Assoluti  Femminile 

 1) MARTINI Sofia 1997 UMBRIA NUOTO    33.62
 2) TEDESCHI Sofia 1997 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD    34.59
 3) GIOCONDI Maria Chiara 1994 AGON.NUOTO CLUB TERNI    34.85
 4) CAVALLINI Martina 1993 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA    37.25
 5) SILVESTRI Giulia 1988 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI    38.65
 6) BATTAGLINI Bianca Maria 1997 ASD PONTEVECCHIO    39.85
.

100 Stile Libero - Assoluti  Maschile 

 1) LANGELI Francesco 1993 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI    52.84
 2) IACOUCCI Marco 1994 UMBRIA NUOTO    53.08
 3) SABATINI Lorenzo 1991 AGON.NUOTO CLUB TERNI    53.67
 4) BOLLETTA Matteo 1996 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD    53.91
 5) FIUMI SERMATTEI Filippo 1992 ASD PONTEVECCHIO    56.76
 6) SCOCCIA Francesco 1995 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA    59.04
.

50 Stile Libero - Assoluti  Femminile 

 1) BIANCHI Serena 1990 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA    26.7
 2) ALUNNI Erika 1991 UMBRIA NUOTO    27.20
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COPPA BREMA 2011 - 1° CONCENTRAMENTO
PERUGIA - PELLINI,  dal 08/12/2010 al 08/12/2010

.
segue  50 Stile Libero F Assoluti

ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.
  3) CIPOLLA Federica 1995 AGON.NUOTO CLUB TERNI    29.08

 4) CARMIGNANI Arianna 1997 ASD PONTEVECCHIO    29.11
 5) FUMINI Federica 1994 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI    30.54
 6) CASAGRANDE CONTARDI Alessan 1997 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD    33.08
.

100 Dorso - Assoluti  Maschile 

 1) MENCIOTTI Riccardo 1994 AGON.NUOTO CLUB TERNI    59.10
 2) BIANCHI Alessio 1988 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA    59.71
 3) SANTARELLI Filippo 1990 UMBRIA NUOTO  1'00.10
 4) LAGHI Jacopo 1991 ASD PONTEVECCHIO  1'02.02
 5) NOBILI Tommaso 1995 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI  1'02.10
 6) GALLINA Filippo 1992 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD  1'02.69
.

50 Dorso - Assoluti  Femminile 

 1) BUCCIOLI Arianna 1990 UMBRIA NUOTO    29.90
 2) ROSATI Daniela 1995 ASD PONTEVECCHIO    32.7
 3) FILIPPI Eleonora 1995 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI    33.05
 4) MACCAGLIA Sofia 1998 AGON.NUOTO CLUB TERNI    39.42
 5) IERIMONTI Laura 1987 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA   s.t.
 6) MONACCHIA Norma 1994 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD   s.t.
.

400 Stile Libero - Assoluti  Maschile 

 1) GIAIMO Roberto 1991 ASD PONTEVECCHIO  4'15.1
 2) GALEAZZI Carlo 1996 AGON.NUOTO CLUB TERNI  4'16.26
 3) FROSINI Matteo 1995 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD  4'29.50
 4) ROSSETTI Umberto Mario 1991 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  4'33.2
 5) SCARABOTTINI Davide 1993 UMBRIA NUOTO   s.t.
 6) GILI Matteo 1994 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI   s.t.
.

200 Misti - Assoluti  Femminile 

 1) BENEDETTI Giulia 1993 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  2'26.01
 2) ISIDORI Valentina 1997 UMBRIA NUOTO  2'34.19
 3) TARPANI Elena 1997 ASD PONTEVECCHIO  2'36.43
 4) DOMESTICI Chiara 1995 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI  2'39.61
 5) MAZZONI Martina 1995 AGON.NUOTO CLUB TERNI  2'44.36
 6) MONACCHIA Tosca 1996 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD  2'47.93
.

4X50 Stile Libero - Assoluti  Maschile 

 1)  AgoN.Nuoto Club Terni   s.t.
 2)  Asd Pontevecchio   s.t.
 3)  Centro Nuoto Bastia Asd   s.t.
 4)  Libertas R.N.Perugia   s.t.
 5)  PoL.CirC.Lavoratori Terni   s.t.
 6)  Umbria Nuoto   s.t.
.

4X50 Misti - Assoluti  Femminile 
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COPPA BREMA 2011 - 1° CONCENTRAMENTO
PERUGIA - PELLINI,  dal 08/12/2010 al 08/12/2010

.
segue  4X50 Misti F Assoluti

ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.
  1)  AgoN.Nuoto Club Terni   s.t.

 2)  Asd Pontevecchio   s.t.
 3)  Centro Nuoto Bastia Asd   s.t.
 4)  Libertas R.N.Perugia   s.t.
 5)  PoL.CirC.Lavoratori Terni   s.t.
 6)  Umbria Nuoto   s.t.
.

800 Stile Libero - Assoluti  Femminile 

 1) RIBETTI Maria Novella 1993 AGON.NUOTO CLUB TERNI  9'26.57
 2) ARESU Denise 1997 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD  9'45.62
 3) OREGLIA Lavinia 1996 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI  9'59.17
 4) MARCHI Cecilia 1996 ASD PONTEVECCHIO 10'13.61
 5) CIPRIANI Eleonora 1997 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA   s.t.
 6) MAZILU Adriana 1997 UMBRIA NUOTO   s.t.
.
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COPPA BREMA 2011 - 1° CONCENTRAMENTO
PERUGIA - PELLINI,  dal 08/12/2010 al 08/12/2010

.
segue   

08/12/2010 - ore 16.00 - 2 PARTE
ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.

 
100 Farfalla - Assoluti  Femminile 

 1) BENEDETTI Giulia 1993 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  1'03.57
 2) TARPANI Elena 1997 ASD PONTEVECCHIO  1'05.85
 3) POLLASTO Emilia 1997 UMBRIA NUOTO  1'06.42
 4) GATTI Miriam 1990 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD  1'08.13
 5) BALLESI Ilaria 1994 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI  1'14.65
 6) PETROCCHI Laura 1997 AGON.NUOTO CLUB TERNI  1'15.98
.

50 Farfalla - Assoluti  Maschile 

 1) MERCANTILI Diego 1990 ASD PONTEVECCHIO    25.65
 2) LANGELI Francesco 1993 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI    26.05
 3) ZUCCHETTI Luca 1991 UMBRIA NUOTO    27.14
 4) CECCHETTI Giorgio 1988 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA    28.3
 5) SABATINI Alessandro 1995 AGON.NUOTO CLUB TERNI    29.70
 6) CIOTTI Filippo 1995 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD   s.t.
.

100 Rana - Assoluti  Femminile 

 1) MARTINI Sofia 1997 UMBRIA NUOTO  1'12.91
 2) TEDESCHI Sofia 1997 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD  1'16.46
 3) GIOCONDI Maria Chiara 1994 AGON.NUOTO CLUB TERNI  1'17.32
 4) CAVALLINI Martina 1993 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  1'23.28
 5) DOMESTICI Chiara 1995 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI  1'23.91
 6) BATTAGLINI Bianca Maria 1997 ASD PONTEVECCHIO  1'25.91
.

50 Rana - Assoluti  Maschile 

 1) FIUMI SERMATTEI Filippo 1992 ASD PONTEVECCHIO    28.98
 2) PONZIANI Francesco 1993 UMBRIA NUOTO    30.17
 3) VIALI Massimo 1989 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI    30.79
 4) PASSONE Tommaso 1994 AGON.NUOTO CLUB TERNI    34.79
 5) CASAGRANDE CUPPOLONI Mattia 1995 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD    34.86
 6) CITERNI Lapo 1995 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA    36.35
.

100 Stile Libero - Assoluti  Femminile 

 1) BIANCHI Serena 1990 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA    58.11
 2) FUMINI Federica 1994 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI  1'02.96
 3) MOROSINI Gaia 1997 ASD PONTEVECCHIO  1'04.67
 4) MONACCHIA Norma 1994 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD  1'06.11
 5) PROIETTI Claudia 1999 AGON.NUOTO CLUB TERNI  1'10.18
.

50 Stile Libero - Assoluti  Maschile 

 1) MONTESI Michele 1990 ASD PONTEVECCHIO    23.45
 2) IACOUCCI Marco 1994 UMBRIA NUOTO    24.04
 3) LANGELI Francesco 1993 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI    24.58
 4) GALEAZZI Carlo 1996 AGON.NUOTO CLUB TERNI    25.29
 5) SCOCCIA Francesco 1995 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA    26.82
 6) RIGHETTI Lorenzo 1994 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD    27.39
.
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LISTA MANIFESTAZIONI
.
 

ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.
 100 Dorso - Assoluti  Femminile 

 1) SCIMITERNA Giulia 1995 UMBRIA NUOTO  1'05.31
 2) FILIPPI Eleonora 1995 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI  1'10.54
 3) IERIMONTI Laura 1987 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  1'11.73
 4) ROSATI Daniela 1995 ASD PONTEVECCHIO  1'12.7
 5) MONACCHIA Tosca 1996 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD  1'15.95
 6) ROSSI Ilaria 1997 AGON.NUOTO CLUB TERNI  1'20.17
.

50 Dorso - Assoluti  Maschile 

 1) BIANCHI Alessio 1988 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA    27.03
 2) ZUCCHETTI Luca 1991 UMBRIA NUOTO    27.71
 3) NOBILI Tommaso 1995 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI    29.49
 4) LAGHI Jacopo 1991 ASD PONTEVECCHIO    29.74
 5) CIOTTI Filippo 1995 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD   s.t.
 6) FORMICA Francesco 1997 AGON.NUOTO CLUB TERNI   s.t.
.

400 Stile Libero - Assoluti  Femminile 

 1) ARESU Denise 1997 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD  4'43.80
 2) OREGLIA Lavinia 1996 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI  4'47.48
 3) FRANCIOLI Ilaria 1995 AGON.NUOTO CLUB TERNI  4'50.06
 4) CARMIGNANI Arianna 1997 ASD PONTEVECCHIO  4'53.44
 5) COSTANTI Elisa 1995 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA   s.t.
 6) ORETO Eleonora 1995 UMBRIA NUOTO   s.t.
.

200 Misti - Assoluti  Maschile 

 1) MERCANTILI Diego 1990 ASD PONTEVECCHIO  2'10.93
 2) PANSOLINI Giorgio 1994 AGON.NUOTO CLUB TERNI  2'11.07
 3) SCARABOTTINI Davide 1993 UMBRIA NUOTO  2'15.59
 4) RIGHETTI Lorenzo 1994 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD  2'22.65
 5) BRACONI Federico 1997 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA  2'34.56
 6) MARZIALI Massimiliano 1989 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI   s.t.
.

4X50 Stile Libero - Assoluti  Femminile 

 1)  AgoN.Nuoto Club Terni   s.t.
 2)  Asd Pontevecchio   s.t.
 3)  Centro Nuoto Bastia Asd   s.t.
 4)  Libertas R.N.Perugia   s.t.
 5)  PoL.CirC.Lavoratori Terni   s.t.
 6)  Umbria Nuoto   s.t.
.

4X50 Misti - Assoluti  Maschile 

 1)  AgoN.Nuoto Club Terni   s.t.
 2)  Asd Pontevecchio   s.t.
 3)  Centro Nuoto Bastia Asd   s.t.
 4)  Libertas R.N.Perugia   s.t.
 5)  PoL.CirC.Lavoratori Terni   s.t.
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COPPA BREMA 2011 - 1° CONCENTRAMENTO
PERUGIA - PELLINI,  dal 08/12/2010 al 08/12/2010

.
segue  4X50 Misti M Assoluti

ORD COGNOME E NOME ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCRIZ.
  6)  Umbria Nuoto   s.t.

.
1500 Stile Libero - Assoluti  Maschile 

 1) COMODINI Mirko 1995 AGON.NUOTO CLUB TERNI 16'39.04
 2) BOLLETTA Matteo 1996 CENTRO NUOTO BASTIA ASD 16'42.29
 3) SANTARELLI Filippo 1990 UMBRIA NUOTO 17'01.83
 4) PALAZZETTI David 1995 ASD PONTEVECCHIO 17'29.37
 5) ROSSETTI Umberto Mario 1991 LIBERTAS R.N.PERUGIA 17'55.1
 6) DE MARTINO Stefano 1993 POL.CIRC.LAVORATORI TERNI 17'55.42
.
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